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Cal endrier, Inscriptions en |ligne

Nom
RAPHAEL AURELI EN
QUI NDCS JEREMY /
TORA ARNAUD /
COSTA ANTO NE /
BEUCHERI E SEBASTI
GUY NI COLAS /
CEDOZ CLEMENT /
BROSSON NCOELI E /
VAI LLANT FRANCO S|
LECREOUR ALAN /
HUDE ROMAI N /

G RARD ELODIE /
MARCEAU CI NDY /
MALHERBE QUENTI N
PUJADES ANTHONY /
Rl CHARD TOM /
MENDEZ LUCAS /
DELHAYE RI CHARD /
KHI DER THOVAS /
LE MAUFF RONAN /
PAI LLARD CORENTI N
RUFFAULT MATHEO /
ZEDOUTI RACHI D /
EL HOUSNI YOUSSEF
RUFFAULT MORGAN /
BRI QUEMONT LUDOVI
POLAERT HENRI JEA
VICTOR CYRIL /
BESSON THOVAS /
BO FABRI CE /
DECUI GNI ERE REM
LEPRETTRE BRUNO /
KREHL LUDOOVIC /
ROULET MARTIN /
BOURDI LLAT KARI NE|
CONI NX DORI AN /
BELAUBRE GEORGES
DE MARCO SANDRO /
CONG KRI STELLE /
LAUDE ROBERT /
GAUTHI ER JEAN MAR
GUERARD JUSTI NE /
FOURE GQUY /

PERON BASTI EN /
d MENEZ ZCE /
BEAUPLE ELI SA /
FOULON CAROLE
CARNEZ SEBASTI EN
MEHEUST AXEL /
PERI AULT LEONI E /
BEAUGRAND CASSAND
GELOT MERIC /
MAGNI AS LUDYVI NE
LE DI VENAC CAM LL
VEYER BENEDI CTE /
BEAUFORT GERARD /
GHYSE LAETITIA /
LORETTE FABI EN /
GOURVEST ERIC /
MERON ENZO /

EL MARI NI SOUM A
PHARI POU SANDRI NE|
DELI SLE M CKAEL /
HAVART MARGAUX /
Rl PAULT CHRI STOPH
FERRARI EM LI E /
SI MART ALEXANDRE
ROBERT STEPHANE /
MEUNI ER M CKAEL /
EVAI N LAURENT /
NI COLAS TI PHAI NE
ZANDER AMELI E /
YVET CAM LLE /

NI COULAZ GEOFFREY|
SERY EMVANUEL /
HUSSENET LAURY /
RCSI ER ALAIN /
Pl CARD CHRI STELLE|
ABDALLACQUI LEI LA
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JEANNESSON COPELI

Pr énom
ANTO NE DUVAL
YANN ALLI CHON
BI NET CAM LLE
DATTI N ARTHUR
POULI QUEN YQANN
GEMBERLE MARYLI N
DESMARETS THI MOTE
BRUNET NI COLAS
BOULANGER AURELI £
MERY VALENTI N
Al SSI QU ASDI NE
GENCE BERTRAND
CUSSAGUET KI LI AN
BESNARD THOVAS
AUREI EN JEM
GWENAEL M LLOT
TOSTAIN LOUI S
TEI LLET LUDOVI C
GAULI ARD EM LI E
AVEZQU ARSENE
DI GENNARO d ULI
MORALES JEAN BAS]
LE JBOUI CE ROMAI |
BUZANCZYK ROBERT
DELLUC JONATHAN
PREZEAU NAXI ME
JAY STEPHANE
BACHOLLET CLOTI LI
MAYEUX CORENTI N
BOUTEI LLER LAUREN
GASTON JEFF
PERSI DAT ARNAUD
HAMON SEBASTI EN
SANCHEZ LEO
HAMON MARI E LI NE
CANDELI ER Pl ERRE
PAGES DEN S
SI RUGUES FREDERI
EL MESSAQOUDI FATI
M RNI K LUCI E
BRACQUART VI NCEN|
BOULESTEI X THOVA!
BOUGO N PHI LI PPE
PO LBLANC QUENTI |
STOLZ DOM TI LLE
JORI ON SOLENE
CEDQZ CHRI STOPHE
DOURADO XAVI ER
RANG THI BAULT
MARTINS LU S
QLI VE KARL
M TTARD CHRI STOPH
BONNET G LLES
LEVOY LUCAS
LEMEE ALAI N
LOBERT YOANN
DESMARETS CLAUDE
FOGLI A NCEM E
Al SSI QU LAURENCE
BOUCHEAU NATHAN
M LTON ERI C
PHARI POU JULI E
BOUI LLOT QLI VI ER
PROST MORGANE
RI PAULT LUDM LA
DELAI NE CHRI STOPH
CHARLEMAGNE CARQL
HESSE ALEXANDRA
MEUNI ER AL EXANDRE
EVAI N- LAl NE AMEL
BONNEL REM
PEARSON CHARLOTTE
COUDRE CAM LLE
NI COULAZ MELANI E
SERY GUI LLAUME
DURAFFOURG ELODI E
CGEERTS RI CHARD
ALEXANDRE MELAN B
GOUROVI TCH ANNA

BO SANDRI NE

Li cence

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nat

SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
CAD
CAD
SEN
SEN
CAD
VET
SEN
CAD
SEN
FRA
VET
VET
JUN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
JUN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
CAD
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
FRA
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
JUN
VET
VET
SEN
JUN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
FRA
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
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Cat eg

RUH 1
RUH 2
RUH 3
RIH 1
RUH 4
RUM 1
RIH 2
RUM 2
RUM 3
RUH 5
RUH 6
RUM 4
RCH 1
RCH 2
RUH 7
RUH 8
RCH 3
RUH 9
RUM 5
RCH 4
RUH 10
RCH 5
RUH 11
RUH 12
RUH 13
RUH 14
RUH 15
RUM 6
RUH 16
RUH 17
RUH 18
RUH 19
RUH 20
RIH 3
RUF 1
RUH 21
RUH 22
RUH 23
RUF 2
RUM 7
RUH 24
RUH 24
RUH 25
RUH 26
RCF 1
RUF 3
RUM 8
RUH 27
RCH 6
RUM 9
RUM 10
RUH 28
RUM 11
RCH 7
RUM 12
RUH 29
RUF 4
RUM 13
RUM 14
RIH 4
RUM 15
RUF 5
RUH 30
RIF 1
RUM 16
RUM 17
RUM 18
RUM 19
RCH 8
RUM 20
RUM 21
RCF 2
RUF 6
RUM 22
RUH 31
RUF 7
RUH 32
RUF 8
RUF 9
RUF 10

Résul tats sur www. t opchrono. bi z

Dossar d
2021
2022
2044
2007
2068
2072
2100
2063
2077
2055
2038
2082
2011
2005
2023
2024
2006
2046
2069
2084
2056
2090
8398
2073
2098
2045
2048
2049
2074
2062
2066
2054
2018
2099
2035
2026
2071
2017
2025
2064
2027
2027
2050
2075
2002
2052
2085
2067
2087
2028
2032
2043
2089
2009
2061
2047
2086
2080
2020
2003
8399
2016
2094
2012
2083
2091
2042
2065
2088
2037
2014
2008
2015
2079
2040
2001
2013
2051
2076
2059

Cl ub
PO SSY TRI ATHL
PO SSY TRI ATHL
PO SSY TRl 49
GREEN TEAM 13

US PALAI SEAU

ACTI ON ET GEST
RVABRACADABRA
PO SSY TRl 61

VERNEUI L AC
TN6

GREEN TEAM 11
PO SSY TRI ATHL
PO SSY TRI ATHL
GREEN TEAM 12
PO SSY TRI 51

PO SSY TRI
PO SSY TRI

47
62

V2 RIVES DE S

PO SSY TRI
PO SSY TRI 54
PO SSY TRI 55
LES SKODA BOYS
ACTI ON ET GEST

50

PO SSY TR 60
LES PTI TPOULET

MARI KAR

PO SSY TRI ATHL
ACTI ON ET GEST
LE JOBAR TEAM
PO SSY TRI ATHL
ACTI ON ET GEST

PO SSY TRI ATHL
PO SSY TRl 56

WE LOVE CYCLIN
PO SSY TRl 58

ENG E

TRI ATH CLUB AN

PO SSY TRI ATHL
PO SSY TRI ATHL

ACTI ON ET GEST
PO SSY TRI 53

GO TCA

PO SSY TR 49
LES GUEPARDS
VI El LLES BI KE

TN7

DI RECTSKI LLS
ENGE 1
ACTI ON ET GEST

QUEST ATHLETI S
MONCOPRI X 1
VAUBAN 1

LI VRY GARGAN A
PO SSY TRI 57
SKODA G RLS

ACTI ON ET GEST
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Dep
86
78
78
78
75
78
78

48
38

91

78

78

78
93

13: 53

Vit esse
20, 455
19,912
19, 272
18, 701
18, 154
18, 027
17,973
17, 682
17, 673
17, 476
17, 308
17,291
17, 086
17, 045
16, 949
16, 933
16, 901
16, 893
16, 838
16, 575
16, 521
16,514
16, 408
16, 379
16, 371
16, 327
16, 260
16, 238
16, 173
16, 000
15, 817
15, 803
15, 598
15, 319
15, 132
14,932
14, 864
14, 833
14, 754
14,724
14, 587
14, 587
14,522
14, 469
14, 388
14, 366
14, 241
14,129
13, 959
13, 953
13, 953
13,783
13,767
13, 508
13, 493
13, 363
13,314
13, 289
13, 255
13,177
13,139
12,987
12,912
12, 848
12,614
12, 605
12,491
12, 483
12, 427
12,329
12, 325
12, 291
12,224
12,199
12,133
12,121
11, 866
11, 823
11, 819
11, 461
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Nom

VENET LAURENCE /
FOSSAT MATHI LDE /
DELI SLE MELCDY /
DOSTERT AURELI A /
CARTY DEHLI A /
MEMAI N LAURENT /
BOURSE SYLVIE /
LE MAGUET MAGALI
DI GAUD JEAN FRANC
ROBI LLARD RONAN /
GUERCHOUCH SAM A
HENNAUX Pl ENE /
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I nscriptions

Pr énom

SAMSON FRANCO S
RAYNI ER ROXANE
FESEAU CELI NE
DOSTERT VI NCENT
MARCELI N SABI NE
DEMANGE OLI VI ER
BOURSE JACQUES
LE MAGUET JEAN P
DI GAUD ARMVELLE
ROBI LLARD ADELI N
MOUGEL PHI LI PPE
HENNAUX VI RG NI E

en |igne,

Li cence

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nat

VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
VET
SEN
SEN

=TI T L §

Cat eg
RUM
RUF
RUF
RUM
RUF
RUH
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM
RUM

Dossard

2060
2019
2095
2093
2010
2092
2096
2097
2036
2078
2041
2081

Cl ub

DI RECTSKI LLS
DI RECTSKI LLS
DI RECTSKI LLS

VAUBAN 2
MONOPRI X 2
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13: 53

Vit esse
11, 271
11, 101
10, 730
10, 505
10, 447
10, 253
10, 104
10, 036
9, 844
9, 250
9, 054
8, 658




